
ACF Staff

The Alaska Community Foundation - Affiliate Staff
First Name Last Name Cell Phone Work Phone E-Mail Role

Allison Fong 907-529-1134 afong@alaskacf.org Seward Community Foundation (SCF) Program Manager
Brianna Gibbs 907-539-7080 bgibbs@alaskacf.org Kodiak Community Foundation (KCF) Program Manager
Holli Flint 907-518-0235 hflint@alaskacf.org Petersburg Community Foundation (PCF) Program Manager
Kara Walker 425-442-8048 kwalker@alaskacf.org Jessica Stevens Community Foundation (JSCF) Program Manager
Paula Earp 907-388-6078 pearp@alaskacf.org Golden Heart Community Foundation (GHCF) Program Manager
Rebecca Gilman 907-398-2951 rgilman@alaskacf.org Kenai Peninsula Foundation (KPF) Program Manager
Rebekka Esbjornson 406-600-4194 907-220-6140 resbjornson@alaskacf.org Ketchikan Community Foundation (KCF) Program Manager
Robin Sherman 413-834-0161 855-336-6701 rsherman@alaskacf.org Greater Sitka Legacy Fund (GSLF) Program Manager
Sara Chapell 907-314-3074 schapell@alaskacf.org Chilkat Valley Community Foundation (CVCF) Program Manager

The Alaska Community Foundation - Anchorage Staff
First Name Last Name Cell Phone Work Phone E-Mail Role

Alexandra Becker 907-249-6614 abecker@alaskacf.org Donor Relations & Communications Specialist
Ann Ringstad 907-249-6646 aringstad@alaskacf.org Philanthropy Advisor
Anna Paine 907-249-6601 apaine@alaskacf.org Administrative Assistant
Beth Rose 907-249-6611 brose@alaskacf.org VP of Philanthropy & External Affairs
Brittany Stone 907-274-6715 bstone@alaskacf.org Program Associate of Scholarships
Christina Fenner 907-274-6707 cfenner@alaskacf.org Communications Associate
Daisy Schumacher 907-274-6705 dschumacher@alaskacf.org Staff Accountant
Katie St. John 907-249-6617 kstjohn@alaskacf.org Director of Programs & Grants
Kelsey Potdevin 907-274-6710 kpotdevin@alaskacf.org Program Associate of Grants & Impact
Kevin Gray 907-274-6703 kgray@alaskacf.org CFO
Mariko Sarafin 907-382-7064 907-249-6609 msarafin@alaskacf.org Affiliate Community Officer
Nina Kemppel 907-274-6702 nkemppel@alaskacf.org President & CEO
Sharon Samuels 907-274-6706 ssamuels@alaskacf.org Operations Manager & Board Liaison
Shawn Rivera 907-229-5496 907-274-6708 srivera@alaskacf.org Affiliate Program Officer
Sofia Fouquet 907-249-6616 sfouquet@alaskacf.org Pick.Click.Give. Program Manager

ACF Main: 907-334-6700 ACF Fax: 907-334-5780 ACF Address:
Calais Bldg: 907-563-4241 Guardian: 904-274-5275 The Alaska Community Foundation

LMJ: 907-269-4324 LMJ Email: support@lmjconsulting.com 3201 C Street
FIMS: 800-256-7772 FIMS Email: fimssupport@microedge.com Suite 110

Wells Fargo: 800-932-0036 Anchorage, AK 99503
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